MANAGE	1	ASSIGN	100 468/ Jt MENT (Office)		I Instruction:	•
From (Person	jusmine lok	of	MSIG	De	de/Time: 20/	1984-0991
Estimated Co			Bill to:			
OD THE	S/TP RES / OD RES /	EVA/INV/MV	7 CS			
	ehicle No:	GBC 5	TOIL	Insured: _	SLC 97	744
at Workshop	m/s	Can	Auto	Tel:	6493193	14
of	NO-61 W	loodlands 1	Ind. PURCED	#04	04	
Policy No:_	000691854		Claim No:	2745	00	
Sum Insured			Excess:			
Make of Veh (Client's Recon				D.	18 01 A.O	12019
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24 HRS	up'			H.O.D. Endorsement:	1
Date/Time:	4.41pm@22/1/19	Person Contacted	· Celeilra	. Veh	TUO(MI)	
	Action/Instruction (	Y Estima	te			•
Date/Time					30	
Date/Time	GBCSNOT-					
Date/Time		H-3-X				9
Date/Time	GBCS110T-		rine loll v	a Mei	men,	•

# ASSIGNMENT

From: Date: 23/01/3019	Veh No. GBC 5110T YI Regn 24 Oct 2012
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD TP/ WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: GBC 51101	Make: Nissan NV 200 c.c [46]
at Workshop m/s Carz Auto	Colour Silve A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
No. 61 woodlands Ind. Park Eq #04-	Sp.Reading 214227 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: 04	Eng/No:
Policy No.	cino: VSKYBAM2000038809
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured. Excess:	Steering: tnorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: (norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
Widne of Veri.	
	Tyre Size: F: 175 70 R14
(Policy Condition)  Remark: The yeb had commenced its  N/S 0/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	R/Bal. 7 mm R/Bal. 7 mm
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	1
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 18/1/19 D.O.I. 23/1/19
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Courz Auto
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (WP)	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
	·
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Twee Jie   MV - \$29,000	
Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Action	C TSP Bir No OX. PIN
Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Action	
Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Action	S. LENGIA NO COLLINA INED JAMAN 2019
Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Action	S. LENGIA NO COLLINA INED JAMAN 2019
Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Action	S. LENGIA NO COLLINA INED JAMAN 2019
Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction   House Jie    MV - \$29,000 PV - \$22,205   Pls deed    NV - \$6,795   REC    29/1/19   Confirmed L/S \$4,900/- W    CRAD: 4938 30!,50%)	IVED THAN 2019 That I That I Thank I T
Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Action	Days Of Repair: 7
Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction	Days Of Repair: 7  Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: 150
Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Instruction   Action / Instruction	Days Of Repair: 7  Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: 150
Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction	Days Of Repair: 7  Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: 150  Transportation:  2: Site Insp (\$ ) S+RS_SI
Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Instruction   Action / Instruction   Instru	Days Of Repair: 7  Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: 150  Transportation:  Site Insp (\$ )
Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Action /	Days Of Repair: 7  Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: 150  Transportation:  Site Insp (\$ ) S+RS SI  Interview (\$ ) Photos  Tech Invs (\$ ) Others
Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Instruction   Action / Instruction   Instru	Days Of Repair: 7  Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: 150  Transportation:  Site Insp (\$ )

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpf	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Transmission and the second	22 Jan 2019 10:45		22 Jan 2019 16:09 Assign					New Assignment Cancel Case		nt
٨	lain	Re	ference		Claim Details		Docume	nts	] [	Show All
CLAIM SU	FOLDER DE	TAILS		Photogram of		[Create	d by insurer]	THE RESERVE	100 100 1100	
Insured:	токуо с	ENTURY LEASING	(SINGAPORE	) PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No.: 1	-				
Main Claimant:	LEE KIM	TAH (PTE) LTD,	Co. Reg. No.: 1	196800499G						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	GBC511	.от			Date of Loss:		019 00:00 - :59 ths and <b>25</b> Days	From LTA R	teg Date (	Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP				Policy/Cover Note No.:					
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLC9774	н			Policy No. (Claimant):					
					Excess:					
Repairer:		Services Pte Lte 57047 Woodlands		(HQ) NO 61	, WOODLANDS I	NDUSTRIA	L PARK E9, #04-	-04 E9 PRE	MIUM SIN	GAPORE
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	re) Pte. Ltd. (H	<b>IQ) -</b> Tel: +6	55 6827 7888	[Handled	by <b>Jasmine Lok</b>	Kheng Kv	<b>vei -</b> 6594	2550]
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	<b>Consultants Pte</b>	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Imm.Adv	ice due 2	23/01/2019]			
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):		HSIUNG (), NRI	C: S8032834F							
Adj Asg. Remarks:	on WP. TP	Pre-Repair Survey	TP selected LK	K to be SJE.	Liability: 100%	Contact :	Ms Cecilia Chong	@ 6493 19	924	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compos	e Case Mail
There are no	mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KSE				View Al	Search Tasks	1 Create N	Iour Tack	Complete

Completed On

Created On

Done?

Priority Type Task Group Subject Handler Assigned By

Due Date

No results.

## Note: This document has not been finalised.

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Jasmine Lok Kheng Kwei

Date: 24 Jan 2019

## **Preliminary Advice**

Insured Vehicle No : SLC9774H

TP Vehicle No

: GBC5110T

Accident Date

: 18/01/2019

Make

: NISSAN NV200

Assignment Date

: 22/01/2019

Date of Inspection

: 23/01/2019

Est. Duration of Repair

: 5.00

Inspection At

: CARZ AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD - WOODLANDS (HQ)

NO 61, WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E9, #04-04 E9 PREMIUM SINGAPORE 757047

SINGAPORE 757047

#### Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	9,838.80
Revised Amount	:S\$	4,948.64
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	2,702.09
Total	:S\$	7,650.73

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

#### **Total Loss Consideration**

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

#### Remarks

١.	The webie	la ia aa	onomical/n	ot acces	minal fo	r rongir
- 0	The venic	IH IS HO	onomicai/ii	ot econo	micai ic	n revail.

( X ) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

## > Back to OneMotoring

**Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle** 

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	0499G
Vehicle Details	ween, inconsenses
Vehicle No.:	GBC5110T
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	24 Jan 2019
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	NV200 1.5L MT ABS AIRBAG 2WD 6DR
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2012
Engine No.:	K9KF276D126904
Chassis No.:	VSKYBAM20U0038809
Maximum Power Output:	-
Open Market Value:	\$22,455.00
Original Registration Date:	24 Oct 2012
First Registration Date:	24 Oct 2012
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,123.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	23 Oct 2022
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$59,334.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$22,221.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$22,221.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 24 Jan 2019

#### SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

**New Cars** 

**Used Cars** 

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just

\$58 until it's SOLD!

Jun 2017 Land Rover Discovery Sport Diesel 2.0A SE



10 Years Servicing Package & Warranty Until Jun/2020 By Wearnes Like New! Auto Zoom Enterprise StarAd



Browse by Category 1 vehicles

Post an Ad

•

NISSAN NV200

Ways of Selling

Model

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mileage

Veh Type

Van

▼ 20 results/page

Search Selection

NISSAN NV200

Advertiser Login

Make

Any \$29,800

Any \$8,110 /yr

2012 28-Sep-2012

Any 1.461 cc Any

Sort by Date Posted

Advanced Search

Available Available

Nissan NV200 1.5M Fuel Type: Diesel

Please Call To Arrange For Viewing, Thanks.

Tags: 2012 Nissan NV200, 2012 nissan nv200, Nissan NV200, nissan nv200, Nissan, NV200, nv200, Used Posted: 09-Jan-2019

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

Make

Model

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Veh Type

20 ▼ results/page

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

Home | New Cars | Used Cars | Sell My Car | Directory | Products | Insurance | Article | Forum | Resources

sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, from vans, trucks, sedan cars, luxury cars, sports sgcarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Missionsin & BMW. There are piently of cars for sale, from vails, drucks, secan cars, sport cars or stationwagons, SUV, MPV, hatchback, to COE cars & OPC cars. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, financial services, low mileage cars, car brands, carpark rates & car linsurance. Find buy used NISSAN NV200, NISSAN NV200 Singapore, used NISSAN NV200, used vehicles Singapore or even buy used NISSAN NV200 Singapore, used NISSAN NV200 Singapore, used NISSAN NV200, used vehicles Singapore or even buy used NISSAN NV200 Singapore, and used car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car launches and new car promotions. Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE results.

All prices and other information displayed on sgCarMart.com are gathered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by sgCarMart.com to be reliable, but no assurance can be given that this information is accurate, complete or current, sgCarMart.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or omissions or warrant the accuracy of this information.

#### Follow sgCarMart.com

©2004-2019 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

 Date Of Report
 18/01/2019 15:25

 Date Of Accident
 18/01/2019 09:15

 Exact Location Of Accident
 JALAN BOON LAY

 Country/State of Loss
 SINGAPORE

Vehicle Registration Number GBC5110T

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner LEE KIM TAH (PTE) LTD

Co Reg No 196800499G Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-67453318

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer NISSAN

Model NV200-1.5 L ABS AIRBAG 2WD 6DR EURO 5 (M)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

COMMERCIAL

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NC

Policy Number D-1809165MCVP

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver TEO LEONG SENG

 NRIC No
 \$1153617D

 Date Of Birth
 05/02/1956

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 01/03/1978

Driving Experience 40 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96330503

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 221A JURONG EAST STREET 21

#05-881

Postcode

601221

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

....

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

#### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

On 18/1/2019 at about 9:15am I was travelling to Jalan Boon Lay Road. I was stop when waiting all the vehicle drive along jalan Boon Lay Road. Suddenly, I heard a loud bang from behind. When I realised, there was vehicle B collided my vehicle.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NU

Was there any audio recorded?

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 9

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN VehicleA: GBC5110T. Vehicle B: SLC97 DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT On. 18/1/2019 of about 9:15a.m. I was travelling to vehicle DECLARATION I/We declare the rosegoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Page 4 of 9

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:



## CARZ AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

UEN/ GST 201409457D 61 WOODLANDS IND PARK E9 (E9 PREMIUM) #04-04 Singapore 757047

Tel: 65 6493 1924

Fax: 65 6493 1928

	V	EHIC	CLE REPAIR E	ESTIN	MATI	E			
Insurance Company:	MSIG Insurance (Sin	gapore) P	e Ltd						
Address:	4 Shenton Way #21-0	OI SGX C	entre 2 Singapore 068807						
Telephone:	6827 7660	Fax:	6225 6371	Email	: ciaims@s	g.msig-asia	a.com		
Make/ Model :	NISSA	Date:				19	-01-19		
Chassis No :	VSKYBAM	120UOO38	3809	Vehic	le No:			GBC	C 5110 T
Date/Time of Acciden	t:18-01	-19 9:15							
Materials Cost/ S	Spare Parts Cost								
THE COLUMN TO		TO BE	COMPLETED BY SERVICE	CE ADVIS	OR			_	
ITEMS	I	PARTS DI	ESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST P	PRICE \$	PARTS DISCOUNT		FINAL PRICE \$
1	REAR DOOR LH	BUL	<u> </u>	1	\$1150	1,391.30	10%	S	1035 1,252.17
2	REAR DOOR INNER	TRIM LH	MM	1	S	205.80	10%	\$	185.22
3	DOOR LOGO LH	1	EL	1	s	80.90	10%	s	72.81
4	REAR DOOR NV200			1	s	79.90	10%	S	71.91
5	REAR DOOR GLASS	INNER SE		1	s	45.90	10%	S	41.31
6	REAR DOOR HINGE	LH	NN	2	s	231.20	10%	\$	208.08
7	REAR DOOR INNER	LOWER LO		1	s	145.90	10%	\$	19.50
8	REAR DOOR LOWER	CATCH L	OCK LH 35VC	1	s	88.20	10%	\$	131.31 79.38
9	REAR DOOR FRAME			1	S	0.00-1100-7	10%	\$	
10	REAR DOOR TOP LO		SVZ	1	\$	110.70 155.10	10%	5	99.63
11	REAR DOOR RH		Buc	1	S				139.59
12	REAR DOOR DCI EM	BLEM RH		1	S	980.90	10%	\$	882.81
13	REAR DOOR SEAL R		DEF			80.90	10%	\$	72.81
14	REAR DOOR HINGE		NN	1	S	58.90	10%	\$	53.01
15	REAR DOOR LOWER	1000	1	2	\$	231.20	10%	\$	208.08
16	REAR DOOR TOP LO		Suc	1	S	145.90 155.10	10%	\$	131.31 139.59
17	REAR DOOR GLASS	INNER SE	ALRH NEC	1	S	45.90	10%	\$	41.31
18	REAR DOOR INNER	TRIM RH	MM	1	s	181.60	10%	s	163.44
19	REAR DOOR INNER S	SIDE HAN		1	s	115.70	10%	s	104.13
20	REAR BUMPER		DEF	1	s	649.80	10%	s	584.82
21	REAR BUMPER SIDE	RETAINE		2	s	96.40	10%	S	86.76
22	REAR BUMPER REFL	ECTOR	CRA	2	s	131.80	10%	S	118.62
23	REAR BUMPER SPON	IGE	CRA	2	s	177.00	10%	S	159.30
24	REAR TAIL LAMP		NA	2	s	564.20	10%	S	507.78
25	REAR END PANEL	(	00	1	\$ 250		10%	\$	_
26	REAR END PANEL IN		Buc	1	\$ 485		10%	-	22.5 <del>260.01</del> 436.5 <del>538.56</del>
27	REAR END PANEL TO	OP GARNIS	SH DEF	1	\$ 64				
28	REAR END CORNER	PANEL	HN	2	S	110.30 284.20	10%	\$	57.6 <del>99.27</del> 255.78
						201120	10/0	φ.	233.10
SPECIAL ITEMS			SCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	ES			FINAL PRICES
1	REAR DOOR CLASS			1	\$	15.00		S	15.00
2	REAR DOOR GLASS S REAR DOOR 6 PAX S		11120	1	\$	50.00		\$	50.00
3	TELAK DOOK 0 PAX 5	I CKEK K	1 /	1	\$	15.00		\$	15.00

tal Special Item	is Cost			C.	7,198.80
4-15	REAR REVERSE SENSOR Shorted	1	\$ 280.00	\$	200 280.00
/	REAR END TOP GARNISH CLIP NA	5	\$ 20.00	\$	20.00
0	REAR BUMPER CLIP NEC	10	\$ 40.00	\$	30 40.00
5	REAR NUMBER PLATE NA	1	\$ 40.00	S	40.00
, 4	REAR DOOR GLASS SEALANT RH NEC	1	\$ 50.00	5	50.00

Job Scope	Quotation
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACED AND REALIGNED HYDRAULIC, ALIGNED ALL PARTS	s 700 1,000.
Spray Painting	850
Job Scope	Quotation
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	\$ 650 +,000.
Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses)	
Job Scope	Quotation
Job Scope TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	\$ 100.0
Job Scope TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN TO REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN	\$ 100.0 \$ 100.0
Job Scope TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN TO REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REAR SILENCER BOX	\$ 100.0 \$ 100.0 \$ 30 60.0
Job Scope TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN TO REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REAR SILENCER BOX TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS	\$ 100.0 \$ 100.0 \$ 30 60.0 \$ 80.0
Job Scope TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN TO REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REAR SILENCER BOX TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS TO REMOVE AND REPLACE NEW DOOR MECHANISM LH	\$ 100.0 \$ 100.0 \$ 30 60.0 \$ 80.0 \$ 30 100.0
Job Scope TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN TO REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REAR SILENCER BOX TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS TO REMOVE AND REPLACE NEW DOOR MECHANISM LH TO REMOVE AND REPLACE NEW DOOR MECHANISM RH	\$ 100.0 \$ 100.0 \$ 30 60.0 \$ 80.0 \$ 30 100.0 \$ 55 100.0
	\$ 100.0 \$ 100.0 \$ 30 60.0 \$ 80.0 \$ 30 100.0

CARZ ANTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Person Incharge: Ms Cecilia Chong Job Title: Operations Executive Direct Contact: 65 9023 6692 Email: cecilia@carzauto.com.sg LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

125/11/19 Huee Jie-Lek 23/1/19

L/S days

9

Total - \$4900

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case 1	lotified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitt	ted Ins Auth'ed	d Status		
DOTTED -	2 Jan 2019 0:45		22 Jan 2019 16:09 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,900.00 Edit Estimates	S\$4,900.0 View Rpt	Ĵ	Pending Report Cancel	for Survey	
м	ain	Ref	erence	Claim Det	ails \	Documer	nts	Show All	
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS			[Create	ed by insurer]			
Insured:	токуо се	NTURY LEASING	(SINGAPORE) PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. N	.: 197901535	iG			
Main Claimant:	LEE KIM T	AH (PTE) LTD,	Co. Reg. No.: 19680	0499G					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	GBC5110	т		Date of I		2019 09:00 - :59 onths and <b>25</b> Days i	From LTA Reg Dat	e (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type:	TP / 2245	530		Policy/Co Note No.		1854 (Comprehens ge: 01/06/2018 - 3			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLC9774H			Policy No (Claimar					
				Excess:	S\$0.00				
Repairer:		Services Pte Ltd - 7047 Woodlands -	- Woodlands (HQ) Tel:	NO 61, WOODLAN	DS INDUSTRIA	AL PARK E9, #04-0	4 E9 PREMIUM SI	NGAPORE	
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insu	rance (Singapore	e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) -	Tel: +65 6827 788	8 [Handled	by Jasmine Lok I	Kheng Kwei - 65	94 2550]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte L	td (HQ) - Tel: 6256	-3561 [Handled	by ONG HWE	EE JIE] [Final	<b>Rpt</b> due 21/02	[/2019]	
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):	YEO CHIN H	HSIUNG (), NRIC	S8032834F						
Adj Asg. Remarks:	on WP. TP	Pre-Repair Survey.	TP selected LKK to t	e SJE. Liability: 1	00% Contact :	Ms Cecilia Chong	@ 6493 1924		
ASSOCIATI	D MAIL REG	CEIVED					View All Comp	ose Case Mail	
There are no	mail for this	case.							
	IATED TAS	KS⊟			View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complete	
ALL ASSOC					ssigned By	Completed O	n Created	On Done	

### **Claim Documents**

\*GBC5110T (224530)

[SLC9774H]

TP

LEE KIM TAH (PTE) LTD

Jan 18 2019 9:00AM

[TOKYO CENTURY LEASING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD]

Carz Auto Services Pte Ltd - Woodlands

Ass	essment Reports		1 per page Thumbna				
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbn	ail Prin			
1	24/01/19 14:32	Adjuster Immediate Advice	1 Load HT	М			
Pho	otos/Images		3 per page				
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbn				
1	24/01/19 11:03	General View	Load JPC				
2	24/01/19 11:03	General View	Load JP6	G 🗸			
3	24/01/19 11:03	General View	Load JPC	3 <b>V</b>			
4	24/01/19 11:03	General View	■ Load JPC	G <b>✓</b>			
5	24/01/19 11:03	General View	Load JPG	s 🔽			
6	24/01/19 11:03	General View	1 Load JPG				
7	24/01/19 11:03	General View	1 Load JPC				
8	24/01/19 11:03	General View	1 Load JPG				
9	24/01/19 11:03	General View	1 Load JPG	-			
10	24/01/19 11:03	General View	1 Load JPG	G 🔽			
11	24/01/19 11:03	General View	Load JPC				
12	24/01/19 11:03	General View	1 Load JPG	-			
13	24/01/19 11:03	General View	Load JPG				
14	24/01/19 11:03	General View	1 Load JPG				
15	24/01/19 11:03	General View	1 Load JPG				
16	24/01/19 11:03	General View	1 Load JPG				
17	24/01/19 11:03	General View	■ Load JPC	-			
18	24/01/19 11:03	General View	1 Load JPG				
19	24/01/19 11:03	General View	1 Load JPG				
20	24/01/19 11:03	General View	■ Load JPG	-			
21	24/01/19 11:03	General View	■ Load JPC	G 🔽			
22	24/01/19 11:03	General View	1 Load JPG	G 🔽			
23	24/01/19 11:03	General View	1 Load JPG	G <b>✓</b>			
24	24/01/19 11:03	General View	1 Load JPG	-			
25	24/01/19 11:03	General View	1 Load JPG	-			
26	24/01/19 11:03	General View	1 Load JPG	s 🔽			
27	24/01/19 11:03	General View	1 Load JPC	G 🔽			
28	25/01/19 10:04	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	G 🔽			
29	25/01/19 10:04	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	-			
30	25/01/19 10:04	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG				
31	25/01/19 10:04	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG				
32	25/01/19 10:04	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPC				
33	25/01/19 10:04	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPC	5 <b>V</b>			
34	25/01/19 10:04	Dismantled Parts	■ Load JPG				

Assessment Reports			1 per page 🔻	
Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
				~
25/01/19 10:04	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
25/01/19 10:04	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
25/01/19 10:04	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	~
25/01/19 10:04	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
25/01/19 10:04	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
25/01/19 10:04	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
25/01/19 10:04	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
25/01/19 10:04	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
25/01/19 10:04	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
25/01/19 10:04	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
25/01/19 10:04	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
25/01/19 10:04	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	~
25/01/19 10:04	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
25/01/19 10:04	Dismantled Parts		Load JPG	V
25/01/19 10:04	Dismantled Parts		Load JPG	V
25/01/19 10:04	Dismantled Parts		Load JPG	V
	Dismantled Parts			<b>V</b>
	Dismantled Parts		Load JPG	V
	Dismantled Parts		Load JPG	V
	Dismantled Parts		Load JPG	V
E-20 50 7 0			5000	V
	NEW TO THE PRODUCTION OF THE P			<b>▼</b>
Delicasione sc	1000 SAL 1000 B			V
				V
	SASTORIA SIGNA HATCHAR		The Control of the Control	V
				V
				<b>V</b>
			70 7055055	<u>A</u>
	The state of the s			<b>∀</b>
CONTRACTOR DELL'ARTER	100 x		TOTAL CONTRACTOR	<b>₹</b>
				<b>₹</b>
	Figure Constitution			<b>₹</b>
		725		₹.
29/01/19 09:02	Photo Arter Spray		Load JPG	A
umentation		1 per p	age 🔻	<b>V</b>
Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	Name and Address of the Address of t		-
21/01/19 19:07	TP EST BILL	0	Load PDF	
21/01/19 19:22	E-FILE REPORT (SLC9774H)	0	Load PDF	
21/01/19 19:22	E-FILE REPORT (GBC5110T)		Load PDF	
	25/01/19 10:04 25/01/19 09:02 29/01/19 09:02 29/01/19 09:02 29/01/19 09:02 29/01/19 09:02 29/01/19 09:02 29/01/19 09:02 29/01/19 09:02 29/01/19 09:02 29/01/19 09:02 29/01/19 09:02	25/01/19 10:04   Dismantled Parts	25/01/19 10:04   Dismantled Parts   1	25/01/19 10:04   Dismantied Parts   1   Load JPG

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer

Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG19001468/JTD3E2

Date:

29/01/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1000691854

Claimant Vehicle GBC5110T No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SLC9774H

Date of Loss:

18/01/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 224530

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

**GBC5110T** 

Make & Model:

NISSAN NV200, 1.5 L ABS AIRBAG 2WD 6DR

Engine No:

K9KF276D126904

214227 km

Reg. Date:

EURO 5 (M)

24/10/2012 (Man. Year: 2012)

Chassis No: Odometer:

VSKYBAM20U0038809

Colour: Engine Capacity: Silver

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1461 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

175/70 R14

Rear Tyre Size:

175/70 R14

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 7 mm

Front Right Side:

Yokohama 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	7,198.80	4,312.44	2,886.36	40.10
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,640.00	1,810.00	830.00	31.44
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00 0.00 0.00			
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	9,838.80	6,122.44	3,716.36	37.77
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,900.00		
(S\$)	9,838.80	4,900.00	4,938.80	50.20
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	688.72	343.00	345.72	50.20
Nett Amount (S\$)	10,527.52	5,243.00	5,284.52	50.20

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

22/01/2019

Date Inspected:

23/01/2019 Inspected At:

Carz Auto Services Pte Ltd - Woodlands

NO 61, WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E9, #04-04 E9 PREMIUM

SINGAPORE 757047 Singapore 757047

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Adjuster: ONG HWEE JIE Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 29 Jan 2019)

Parts: N/A NISSAN NV200 1.5 L ABS AIRBAG 2WD 6DR EURO 5 (M) (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for GBC5110T)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR DOOR LH	Buckled	1,391.30 FL	*1,150.00 FL
2	1		*REAR DOOR INNER TRIM LH	Not Necessary	205.80 FL	*- FL
3	1		*DOOR LOGO LH	Necessary	80.90 FL	*80.90 FL
4	1		*REAR DOOR NV200 EMBLEM LH	Necessary	79.90 FL	*79.90 FL
5	1		*REAR DOOR GLASS INNER SEAL LH	Necessary	45.90 FL	*45.90 FL
6	2		*REAR DOOR HINGE LH	Not Necessary	231.20 FL	*- FL
7	1		*REAR DOOR INNER LOWER LOCK LH	Serviceable	145.90 FL	*- FL
8	1		*REAR DOOR LOWER CATCH LOCK LH	Serviceable	88.20 FL	*-FL
9	1		*REAR DOOR FRAME WEATHERSTRIP	Cut	110.70 FL	*110.70 FL
10	1		*REAR DOOR TOP LOCK LH	Serviceable	155.10 FL	*-FL
11	1		*REAR DOOR RH	Buckled	980.90 FL	*980.90 FL
12	1		*REAR DOOR DCI EMBLEM RH	Necessary	80.90 FL	*80.90 FL
13	1		*REAR DOOR SEAL RH	Deformed	58.90 FL	*58.90 FL
14	2		*REAR DOOR HINGE RH	Not Necessary	231.20 FL	*-FL
15	1		*REAR DOOR LOWER LOCK RH	Serviceable	145.90 FL	*- FL
16	1		*REAR DOOR TOP LOCK RH	Serviceable	155.10 FL	*-FL
17	1		*REAR DOOR GLASS INNER SEAL RH	Necessary	45.90 FL	*45.90 FL
18	1		*REAR DOOR INNER TRIM RH	Not Necessary	181.60 FL	*- FL
19	1		*REAR DOOR INNER SIDE HANDLE RH	Not Necessary	115.70 FL	*- FL
20	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	649.80 FL	*649.80 FL
21	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Not Necessary	96.40 FL	*- FL
22	2		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	Cracked	131.80 FL	*131.80 FL
23	2		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Cracked	177.00 FL	*177.00 FL
24	2		*REAR TAIL LAMP	Not Necessary	564.20 FL	*- FL
25	1		*REAR END PANEL	Dented	288.90 FL	*250.00 FL
26	1		*REAR END PANEL INNER	Buckled	598.40 FL	*485.00 FL
27	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Deformed	110.30 FL	*64.00 FL
28	2		*REAR END CORNER PANEL	Not Necessary	284.20 FL	*-FL
29	1		*REAR DOOR 70KM/H STICKER LH	Necessary	15.00 FS	*15.00 FS
30	1		*REAR DOOR GLASS SEALANT LH	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
31	1		*REAR DOOR 6 PAX STICKER RH	Necessary	15.00 FS	*15.00 FS
32	1		*REAR DOOR GLASS SEALANT RH	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
33	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary	40.00 FS	*- FS
34	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	40.00 FS	*30.00 FS
35	5		*REAR END TOP GARNISH CLIP	Not Necessary	20.00 FS	*- FS
36	1		*REAR REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	280.00 FS	*200.00 FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=Spch	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	-		
				Sub Total (S\$)	7,942.00	4,751.60
			- List Item Discount on L Ite	ms 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	743.20	439.16

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
				Total Parts (S\$)	7,198.80	4,312.44
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.						

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACED AND REALIGNED HYDRAULIC, ALIGNED ALL PARTS	New	1,000.00	850.00
2	TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,000.00	700.00
3	TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	New	100.00	100.00
4	TO REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN	New	100.00	0.00
5	TO REMOVE / REFIT WIRING CHECKS	New	60.00	30.00
6	TO REMOVE / REPLACE REAR SILENCER BOX	New	80.00	0.00
7	TO REMOVE / REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS	New	100.00	30.00
8	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE NEW DOOR MECHANISM LH	New	100.00	50.00
9	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE NEW DOOR MECHANISM RH	New	100.00	50.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	2,640.00	1,810.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >